Record Type

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

SOLAR PERMIT

Record #

RDP-24-38

RDP-24-39

RAS-24-40

RDP-24-42

RDP-24-40

SLR-24-26

Date Permit
Issued

8/1/2024

8/5/2024

8/5/2024

8/6/2024

8/9/2024

8/9/2024

Applicant Name

BRIAN MARTIN

DOUG BRISCOE

ROSS TASSARA

CODY
ADAMSON

TANNER
STENQUIST

Parcel #

RPRRMIC001700

RPR4471005001

RPR4013043901

RPRRWE2000100

RPRRWE4001700

BIG DOG SOLAR RPR4433016200

Project Description

NEW DWELLING

NEW DWELLING

NEW ACCESSORY

STRUCTURE

NEW ADDITION
TO A DWELLING

NEW DWELLING

ROOF-MOUNTED
SOLAR PANELS

Structure
Classification

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

SHED

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

SINGLE
FAMILY
DWELLING

Estimated
Building Cost

$800,000.00

$1,500,000.00

$8,000.00

$13,320.00

$438,964.00

$12,000.00



RESIDENTIAL

ACCESSORY WADE NEW ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE RAS-24-44 8/14/2024 SAUNDERS RPRRYOU000400 STRUCTURE SHOP $220,000.00
PERMIT
SINGLE
SOLAR PERMIT SLR-24-27 8/15/2024 BIG DOG SOLAR RPR4433006603 ROOF-MOUNTED FAMILY $15,500.00
SOLAR PANELS
DWELLING
RESIDENTIAL COTTAGE
DWELLING RDP-24-47 8/21/2024 DAVID COFFIN RPR3851029700 NEW DWELLING $530,000.00
DWELLING
PERMIT
RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY JAKE NEW ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE RAS-24-42 8/21/2024 BUTIKOFER RPRREQE001300 STRUCTURE SHOP $50,895.00
PERMIT
SWIMMING OUTDOOR
POOL PERMIT SWM-24-2 8/21/2024 LORINDA HILL RPR3853028407 SWIMMING POOL POOL $142,021.00
RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY NEW ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE RAS-24-41 8/21/2024 GREG NORMAN RPRRSPC004101 STRUCTURE GARAGE $32,000.00
PERMIT
SINGLE
BRS ROOF-MOUNTED
SOLAR PERMIT SLR-24-25 8/23/2024 PERMITTING RPR3803016500 SOLAR PANELS FAMILY $11,097.00

DWELLING



RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
DWELLING
PERMIT

RESIDENTIAL
ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE
PERMIT

RDP-24-49

RAS-24-47

RAS-24-45

RDP-24-44

RAS-24-35

8/26/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

8/27/2024

JON
THUERNAGLE

KYLE
ANDERSON

JEREMY
MANSKA

ED QUINN

ROBERT
ANTHONY

RPRRPMD004000

RPR3851006508

RPRRWE3001700

RPR4225013519

RPR4013052924

SINGLE
NEW DWELLING FAMILY
DWELLING

NEW ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE GARAGE

NEW ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE GARAGE

SINGLE
NEW DWELLING FAMILY
DWELLING

NEW ACCESSORY
STRUCTURE BARN

$448,000.00

$27,000.00

$47,500.00

$75,000.00

$100,000.00



