

Record Type	Record #	Date Permit Issued	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Classification	Estimated Building Cost
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-38	8/1/2024	BRIAN MARTIN	RPRRMIC001700	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$800,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-39	8/5/2024	DOUG BRISCOE	RPR4471005001	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$1,500,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-40	8/5/2024	ROSS TASSARA	RPR4013043901	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	SHED	\$8,000.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-42	8/6/2024	CODY ADAMSON	RPRRWE2000100	NEW ADDITION TO A DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$13,320.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-40	8/9/2024	TANNER STENQUIST	RPRRWE4001700	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$438,964.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-26	8/9/2024	BIG DOG SOLAR	RPR4433016200	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$12,000.00

RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-44	8/14/2024	WADE SAUNDERS	RPRRYOU000400	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	SHOP	\$220,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-27	8/15/2024	BIG DOG SOLAR	RPR4433006603	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$15,500.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-47	8/21/2024	DAVID COFFIN	RPR3851029700	NEW DWELLING	COTTAGE DWELLING	\$530,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-42	8/21/2024	JAKE BUTIKOFER	RPRREQE001300	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	SHOP	\$50,895.00
SWIMMING POOL PERMIT	SWM-24-2	8/21/2024	LORINDA HILL	RPR3853028407	SWIMMING POOL	OUTDOOR POOL	\$142,021.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-41	8/21/2024	GREG NORMAN	RPRRSPC004101	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$32,000.00
SOLAR PERMIT	SLR-24-25	8/23/2024	BRS PERMITTING	RPR3803016500	ROOF-MOUNTED SOLAR PANELS	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$11,097.00

RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-49	8/26/2024	JON THUERNAGLE	RPRRPMD004000	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$448,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-47	8/27/2024	KYLE ANDERSON	RPR3851006508	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$27,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-45	8/27/2024	JEREMY MANSKA	RPRRWE3001700	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	GARAGE	\$47,500.00
RESIDENTIAL DWELLING PERMIT	RDP-24-44	8/27/2024	ED QUINN	RPR4225013519	NEW DWELLING	SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING	\$75,000.00
RESIDENTIAL ACCESSORY STRUCTURE PERMIT	RAS-24-35	8/27/2024	ROBERT ANTHONY	RPR4013052924	NEW ACCESSORY STRUCTURE	BARN	\$100,000.00